CUSTOMER： STD
PRODUCTS： Wire Wound Common Mode Chokes
PART NO： MCSF Series
CUST P/ NO：
DATE： 2025.04.16
SALES  DEP：
E-MAIL：
MSL：

Code Dimensions
H 1.5 Typ
I 8.0 Typ
J 3.0 Typ
K 5.0 Typ
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number Impedane(Ω)1 DCR2
(mΩ) Max
Rated Current3
(A) Max
Insulation
Resistance(MΩ)
Min
Rated Voltage
(V) Max.Min Typ
MCSF0706Z400 40.0 70.0 5.0 15.0 10.0 125.0
MCSF0706Z101 100.0 140.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 125.0
MCSF0706Z301 225.0 300.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 125.0
MCSF0706Z501 275.0 450.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 125.0
MCSF0706Z601 500.0 700.0 15.0 4.0 10.0 125.0
MCSF0706Z701 500.0 700.0 15.0 4.0 10.0 125.0
MCSF0706Z102 800.0 1020.0 17.0 3.0 10.0 125.0
MCSF0706Z132 910.0 1300.0 21.0 2.5 10.0 125.0
MCSF0706Z272 2000.0 2700.0 63.0 1.0 10.0 125.0
MCSF0706Z302 2500.0 3000.0 75.0 0.9 10.0 125.0
Note:
1.Impedane  is measured at  0.5V and 100MHz.
2.The nominal DCR is measured at 20℃ ambient temperature.
3.The Rated Current is Operating Current.

Code Dimensions
H 1.5 Typ
I 8.0 Typ
J 5.0 Typ
K 5.5 Typ
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number Impedane(Ω)1 DCR2
(mΩ) Max
Rated Current3
(A) Max
Insulation
Resistance(MΩ)
Min
Rated Voltage
(V) Max.Min Typ
MCSF0907Z301 225.0 300.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 125.0
MCSF0907Z501 450.0 600.0 8.0 5.5 10.0 125.0
MCSF0907Z701 500.0 700.0 10.0 5.0 10.0 125.0
MCSF0907Z102 750.0 1000.0 13.0 4.0 10.0 125.0
MCSF0907Z222 1700.0 2200.0 50.0 3.0 10.0 125.0
MCSF0907Z272 2000.0 2700.0 86.0 2.0 10.0 125.0
10.0 125.0
10.0 125.0
Note:
1.Impedane  is measured at  0.5V and 100MHz.

Code Dimensions
H 2.0 Typ
I 12.5 Typ
J 6.5 Typ
K 8.5 Typ
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number Impedane(Ω)1 DCR2
(mΩ) Max
Rated Current3
(A) Max
Insulation
Resistance(MΩ)
Min
Rated Voltage
(V) Max.Min Typ
MCSF1211Z800 80.0 230.0 2.0 10.0 10.0 125.0
MCSF1211Z701 500.0 700.0 6.0 8.0 10.0 125.0
MCSF1211Z801 600.0 800.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 125.0
MCSF1211Z102 750.0 1000.0 14.0 6.0 10.0 125.0
MCSF1211Z222 2200.0 2500.0 35.0 1.8 10.0 125.0
MCSF1211Z272 2300.0 2700.0 50.0 1.5 10.0 125.0
10.0 125.0
10.0 125.0
10.0 125.0
10.0 125.0

Code Dimensions
G 9.5 Typ
H 3.3 Typ
I 16.0 Typ
J 8.8 Typ
Electrical Characteristics
Part Number Impedane(Ω)1 DCR2
(mΩ) Max
Rated Current3
(A) Max
Insulation
Resistance(MΩ)
Min
Rated Voltage
(V) Max.Min Typ
MCSF1513Z301 225.0 300.0 5.0 13.0 10.0 125.0
MCSF1513Z551 400.0 550.0 6.0 10.0 10.0 125.0
MCSF1513Z701 500.0 700.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 125.0
10.0 125.0
10.0 125.0
10.0 125.0
10.0 125.0